
   

 

        

    President 
Susan Luby 
John L. Scott, Spokane, Inc. 
1500 W. 4th Ave. 
Spokane, WA  99201 

 
C. 868-9468 
P. 455-8600 
F. 626-0696 
SusieL@JohnLScott.com 
President@SpokaneRealtor.com 

    President-Elect 
Jennifer Valerien 
RE/MAX Inland Empire 
1311 N. Washington, Suite A 
Spokane, WA  99201 

 
C. 869-3828 
P. 232-0824 
F. 232-0828 
JValerien@RE/MAX.net 
 

    Secretary 
Tom LaLone 
John L. Scott Spokane, Inc. 
1500 W. 4th Ave. 
Spokane, WA  99201 

 
C. 990-1326 
P. 455-8600 
F. 626-0696 
TomL@JohnLScott.com 
 

    
    
    
    
    

Treasurer 
Doug Hagood 
Hagood Real Estate and Mortgage 
11724 S. Player Dr. 
Spokane, WA  99223 

 
C. 218-2320 
P. 458-5626 
F. 888-239-7651 
HREM.DRH@gmail.com 
 

    
    
    
    
    

Immediate Past President 
Jack Kestell 
Kestell Company 
300 E. 3rd  
Spokane, WA  99202 

 

C. 993-1003 
P. 838-2002 
F. 623-1202 
Jack@Kestell.com 
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Patti Boyd 
Century 21 Beutler & Associates Spokane 
41 W. Riverside, Suite 110 
Spokane, WA  99201 
 

 
C. 710-5240 
P. 323-2100 
F. 623-2127 
PattiMB@gmail.com 
Term Expires: 2016 

  
Jodie Carpine 
OurHouse 
P.O. Box 19264 
Spokane, WA  99219 

 
C. 990-9700 
P. 990-9700 
F. 210-4333 
Jodie@JodieCarpine.com 
Term Expires: 2016 
 

  
Mike Crowley 
Spokane Home Buyers 
5802 E. Sprague 
Spokane Valley, WA  99212 
 
 

 
C. 951-9710 
P. 327-7372 
F. 327-3775 
Mike@SpokaneHomeBuyers.com 
Term Expires: 2016 

  
Eric Etzel 
Choice Realty 
1403 W. Garland Ave., #C 
Spokane, WA  99205 

 
C. 995-2833 
P. 217-0200 
F. 210-3255 
Eric@EricEtzel.com 
Term Expires: 2017 
 

  
Steve Hagen 
Keller Williams Spokane—Main 
799 S. Stevens 
Spokane, WA  99204 

 
C. 879-3813 
P. 458-4000 
F. 458-4001 
SteveHagen@KW.com 
Term Expires: 2017 

2 0 1 6  L E A D E R S H I P  D I R E C T O R Y  

S A R  D i r e c t o r s  



   

 

        

  
Wendy Kennedy 
Windermere North 
9017 N. Country Homes Blvd. 
Spokane, WA  99218 

 
C. 994-4055 
P. 467-6640 
F. 466-3610 
WendyK@Windermere.com 
Term Expires: 2017 

  
Linda Knaggs 
RE/MAX Inland Empire 
1311 N. Washington, Suite A 
Spokane, WA  99201 

 
C. 999-7260 
P. 232-0824 
F. 232-0828 
Linda@LindaKnaggs.com 
Term Expires: 2017 
 

  
Gina Mosey 
John L. Scott, Spokane, Inc. 
1500 W. 4th Ave. 
Spokane, WA  99201 

 
C. 953-3410 
P. 455-8600 
F. 626-0696 
GinaMosey@JohnLScott.com 
Term Expires: 2017 

  
Bill Richard 
Keller Williams Spokane—Branch 
799 S. Stevens 
Spokane, WA  99204 

 
C. 701-4400 
P. 458-4000 
F. 458-4001 
Bill Richard@KW.com 
Term Expires: 2016 

  
Ken Sax 
Keller Williams Spokane—Main 
799 S. Stevens 
Spokane, WA  99204 

 
C. 879-1636 
P. 458-4000 
F. 458-4001 
Ken@KenSax.net 
Term Expires: 2016 

2 0 1 6  L E A D E R S H I P  D I R E C T O R Y  

S A R  D I R E C T O R S — C O N T I N U E D  


